5763/2
5762/2
2844/2
2843/2
5761/2
28377/2
24768/2
28378/2

9894/3
9893/3
18750/4
17580/2
15860/4
20845/4
9891/4
9890/2
9889/2
19290/2

19294/2
16824/4
2841/2
2842/2
30798/4
15861/2
27210/4
134/4
27211/4
27212/4
26439/4
9888/3
21399/3
2840/4
21504/2
19296/3
9886/2

9887/2
8461/4
9885/2
28379/2
24771/3
24772/3
9884/2
9883/2
31012/2
31013/2
30142/3
20846/2
19297/4
9882/2

9881/2
2839/4
2838/2

Brieze Alfréeds
Brieze Dore

Brieze Janis
Brieze Karlis
Brieze Olga
Briezkalns Janis
Briezkalns Kristine
BrieZkalns Liucija
Tochter Vija
Tochter Mudite
Brigaders Oskars
Brigaders Teodors
Brigens Zigfrids
Brigis Fricis
Brigis Verners
Brigmanis Roberts
Brigmanis Teodors
Brikers Alvine
Brikers Augusts
Brikmanis Emma
Sohn Zigurds

Sohn Ilgonis
Tochter Lonija
Brikmanis Nikolajs
Brikmanis Rudolfs
Brikovskis Alfons
Brikovskis Antonija
Brilis Nikolajs
Brilmanis Juris
Brils Pavels
Bringa Kazimirs
Bringis Janis
Bringis Péteris
Brinkis Janis
Brinkmanis Adolfs
Brinkmanis Viktors
Briske Aleksandrs
Briss Marija
Briska Antons
Brisko Aleksandrine
Sohn Juris

Tochter Ieva
Brisko Augusts
Britals Nikolajs
Britig$ Alida
Briupa Klimans
Brivers Janis
Brivers Kazimirs
Brivmanis Eduards
Brivmanis Marta
Brivnieks Blondine
Brivnieks Eduards
Brivulis Adolfs
Brivulis Augusts
Brivulis Vilis
Brizga Anna

Sohn Haralds
Brizga Mikelis
Brizga Zanis
Brobers Irma

S25.1V
221
VI

S9.VI
13,111

.22.1X
AV
31,1
.29.V
<3111
241X
.4.X1
.18.X1I

.23.11
.20.X
=
.26.V

2T V1
.29.VI
.9.VI
.14.V1

ala EL

J12.X11
J19.XI1
701X

.23.1
W12 11
.24 .X

.18.X1
5VII
X4
BV

.23.VIII
.6.VI

Riga, Ausekla 4-3

Doles p. Briezes

Doles p. Briezes

Doles p. Briezes

Riga, Ausekla 4-3

Nauk$eénu p. Baigi-Zeltigos
Riga, Matisa 17-28
Nauk$&nu p. Baigi-Zeltinos
Nauk$€nu p. Baigi-Zeltinpos
Nauk$énu p. Baigi-Zeltipos
Riga, Martas 3-2

Jelgava, Ozola 3

Vanes p. RoZlejas

Zalenieku p. Platkajas
Ukru p. Ziles

Baldones Mazpieraipos
Kuldiga, Pasta 1
Kuldiga, Pasta 1
Durber p. BundZas
Durbes p. Bundzas
Durbes p. Bundzas
Durbes p. BundZas
Durbes p. BundZas
Plavipas, Pasta 1
Riga, Klusa 21-36
Riga, Klusa 21-36
Valmiera, Césu 22
Zvardes p. Zauros
Liepaja

Riga, Maskavas 145-8
Valmiera

DZukstes ciema, Rutku maja
Garozes p. Pipgos

Riga, Stabu 18.23

Riga, m.Nometgu 5-62
Riga, Kr. Baropa 109-21
Daugavpili, Teatra 36
Jelgava, Matera 30-6
Jelgava, Matera 30-6
Jelgava, Matera 30-6
Jelgava, Matera 30-6
Riga, Raunas 26-8

Riga, Jurmalas 41-5
Makasénu p. Obermagos
Maka$énu p. Obermagos
Lolu I pak. pamatskola
Riga, Bikernieku 9-7
Riga, Bikernieku 9-7
Valdemarpili, Cunces 14
Valdemarpili, Cunces 14
Pales p. Laveros

Riga, Gertrudes 47-17
Valmiera, Kaugurmuiza
Bartes p. Podigos
Bartes p. Podigos
Bartes p. Podipos
Vecmilgravi 5 1in. 6-4
Riga, Dzirnavu 62-12




